• The gloveOne® Hard Clamshell fi ts zCover Silicone Case only for Cisco 7925G/
   7925G-EX Unifi ed Wireless IP phone
• Both clam shell and holster clip are made with durable fi rst-run plasƟ c. The combo
   set provides full protecƟ on to the phone, and convenience to user
• With the gloveOne® Hard Clamshell on, you sƟ ll can enjoy zCover Dock-in-Case®
   benefi ts for your easy charging
• It provides opƟ on for the user for either keeping their phone in the pocket or
   wearing it on belt
• The gloveOne® Hard Clam Shell and Holster Clip combo is compatible with most
   zCover universal accessories
• This combo set comes with a back clam shell, a back open health grade silicone
   case and a holster clip for Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX
• It maximizes the protecƟ on and keeps phone safe from dirt, scratches, liquid and
   impact
• The case holster comes with zCover 360° rotatable universal belt clip with a quick
   release buƩ on
• The back open design allows users to remove or change baƩ ery easily
   without taking the case off
Dock-in-Case® feature allows
user to charge the phone with
case and clamshell on
Ruggedized Back Open Silicone
Case with Hard Clamshell and
Case Holster
Rotatable and removable
Universal Belt Clip
zCover Dock-in-Case® Ruggedized Back Open Health Grade Silicone Case w/
Clamshell, Case Holster & Universal Belt Clip fits Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX
Unified Wireless IP Phone
Product ID: CI925BW | CompaƟ bility:  Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX Unifi ed wireless IP phone
Part ID Number DescripƟ on
CI925BWL zCover Dock-in-case® Hard Clamshell with Ruggedized Back Open Health Grade Silicone Case, Case Holster &
Universal Belt Clip, fits Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX Unified Wireless IP Phone, Blue
CI925BWG zCover Dock-in-case® Hard Clamshell with Ruggedized Back Open Health Grade Silicone Case, Case Holster &
Universal Belt Clip, fits Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX Unified Wireless IP Phone, Green
CI925BWR zCover Dock-in-case® Hard Clamshell with Ruggedized Back Open Health Grade Silicone Case, Case Holster &
Universal Belt Clip, fits Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX Unified Wireless IP Phone, Grey
CI925BWN zCover Dock-in-case® Hard Clamshell with Ruggedized Back Open Health Grade Silicone Case, Case Holster &
Universal Belt Clip, fits Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX Unified Wireless IP Phone, Clear
CI925BWU zCover Dock-in-case® Hard Clamshell with Ruggedized Back Open Health Grade Silicone Case, Case Holster &
Universal Belt Clip, fits Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX Unified Wireless IP Phone, Purple
CI925BWD zCover Dock-in-case® Hard Clamshell with Ruggedized Back Open Health Grade Silicone Case, Case Holster &
Universal Belt Clip, fits Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX Unified Wireless IP Phone, Red
CI925BWY zCover Dock-in-case® Hard Clamshell with Ruggedized Back Open Health Grade Silicone Case, Case Holster &
Universal Belt Clip, fits Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX Unified Wireless IP Phone, Yellow
Clamshell with
Ruggedized Silicone
Case
Ruggedized Back Open
Silicone Case w/ Holster
Clip & Front Clamshell
Desktop Dual
Charger
Front Hard
Clamshell
Front Hard Clamshell
with Holster Carry
Case
Unifi ed 5 slots
MulƟ -Charger
Unifi ed 5 slots
MulƟ -Charger
Unifi ed 3 slots
MulƟ -Charger
Tech LanyardzCover Logo
Screen Wiper
Cleaning Wet
Wipes
Wallmount for Desktop
BaƩ ery Charger
Wallmount for BaƩ ery
Gang Charger
Wall Mount Kit
Unifi ed 3 baƩ eries
charger
Universal
Armband
Universal
Shoulder Strap
Related zCover Products
©2012 zCover Inc. All rights reserved. zCover, zBa  ery and zAdapter are registered trademarks in USA and other countries.
All other trademarks are the property of their respec  ve owners.
Specifi caƟ ons
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
9.25in x 5in x 3in
235mm x 127mm x 76mm
Weight 454g; 1lb
10 pack (inner box)
Dimensions (L x W x H)
7.5in x 5.5in x 6.5in
191mm x 140mm x 165mm
10 pack (inner box) Weight 1225g; 2.70lbs
60 pack (master box)
Dimensions (L x W x H)
17.25in x 7.5in x 16in
438mm x 191mm x 406mm
60 pack (master box) Weight 8119g; 17.90lbs
What's in the Box: 1  x CI925VCB          zCover Dock-in-case® Hard Clamshell fi ts zCover Silicone Case for Cisco
                                  7925G/7925G-EX Unifi ed wireless IP phone.
1 x CI925BC             zCover Dock-in-Case® Ruggedized Back Open Silicone Case for Cisco
                                  7925G/7925G-EX Unifi ed wireless IP phone
1 x CI925TKB           Case Holster for Cisco Unifi ed wireless IP phone 7925G/7925G-EX
1 x ZUCUBYCB         Rotatable Universal Belt Clip, Black
zCover, Inc.
Tel: (604)273-3003  Fax: (604)273-3023
PO & Sales Support: sales zcover.com
100-13551 Verdun Place Richmond, BC,
Canada V6V 1W5
Purchase Online: www.zcover.com
Product ID: CI925BW | CompaƟ bility:  Cisco 7925G/7925G-EX Unifi ed wireless IP phone